� � � �
The previous pattern adjustment set reached around 45% of full pattern width
with 1 turn, around 80% with 1.5 turns, and almost 100% or nearly fully open
with 2 turns. Our newly-developed pattern adjustment set now provides around
35% with 1 turn, around 50% with 1.5 turns, and around 70% with 2 turns. This
linear response to adjustment is intuitively easier to operate.
� � � �
� �

Φ㎜
Atomizing
air
pressure
(MPa)
Air
consumption
(L/min)
Fluid
output
(mL/min)
Pattern
width
(mm)
Atomization Air cap Weight (g) Applications
W-200-122P WIDER2-12G2P Pressure 1.2
0.29
500 500 400 High
tomization G2P
375
Large parts and vehicles,
line painting
W-200-151S WIDER2-15K1S Suction 1.5
200
240 210 General
atomization K1 Wood and furniture,
metalsW-200-151G WIDER2-15K1G Gravity 1.5 270 220
W-200-152S WIDER2-15K2S Suction 1.5
330
240 290 High
atomization K2 Automotive refinishing,
Wood and furniture,
plastics
W-200-152G WIDER2-15K2G Gravity 1.5 270 320
W-200-182S WIDER2-18K2S Suction 1.8
330
290 340 High
atomization K2
W-200-182G WIDER2-18K2G Gravity 1.8 320 380
W-200-201S WIDER2-20R1S Suction 2.0
260
350 260 General
atomization R1 Metals, Wood and
furniture, medium-
viscosity paints
W-200-201G WIDER2-20R1G Gravity 2.0 410 280
W-200-202S WIDER2-20R2S Suction 2.0
360
350 290 High
atomization R2
W-200-202G WIDER2-20R2G Gravity 2.0 410 320
W-200-251S WIDER2-25W1S Suction 2.5
360
440 280 General
atomization W1
Metals, Wood and furniture, anti-
corrosion treatment for steel frames,
high-viscosity paintsW-200-251G WIDER2-25W1G Gravity 2.5 510 310
●Spraying distance : 250mm (for all models) ●Viscosity : 20s/NK-2. ●Air nipples : G1/4 and fluid nipples : G3/8 (for all models)
Dependable Quality and Repeatability
From “W” to “WIDER” Again - the New Model Has Arrived
The key points in industrial coating products are quality and repeatability.

(mL/min)
Pattern
width
(mm)
Atomization Air
Cap
Weight
(g) Application
W-101-082P WIDER1-08E2P Pressure 0.8
0.29 270
150 190
High
atomization E2P
290
Car OEM, Wood and
furniture, metals, plasticsW-101-102P WIDER1-10E2P Pressure 1.0 200 220
W-101-132P WIDER1-13E2P Pressure 1.3
0.24
220
200 210 Wood and furniture, metals,
medium-viscosity paintsW-101-152P WIDER1-15E2P Pressure 1.5 250 240
W-101-101S WIDER1-10E1S Suction 1.0
75
85 120 General
atomization E1 Light industry, hobby

W-101-132S WIDER1-13H2S Suction 1.3
225
150 160 High
atomization H2
W-101-132G WIDER1-13H2G Gravity 1.3 160 175
W-101-134S WIDER1-13H4S Suction 1.3
0.2 210
140* 180* High
atomization H4
W-101-134G WIDER1-13H4G Gravity 1.3 155* 205*
W-101-151S WIDER1-15K1S Suction 1.5
0.24
145
175 170 General
atomization K1 Wood and furniture,
metalsW-101-151G WIDER1-15K1G Gravity 1.5 200 180
W-101-152S WIDER1-15H2S Suction 1.5
225
170 175 High
atomization H2
Automotive refinishing,
Wood and furniture,
metalsW-101-152G WIDER1-15H2G Gravity 1.5 190 190
W-101-181S WIDER1-18N1S Suction 1.8
170
210 170 General
atomization N1 Wood and furniture,
metalsW-101-181G WIDER1-18N1G Gravity 1.8 240 190
●Spray distance : 200mm (for all models) ●Viscosity : 20s/NK-2. （*12s/NK-2） ●Air and fluid nipples : G1/4 (for all models)